
205 HELP WANTED 
NANNY NEEDED IN CT & NY 

$300-$500 a week for graduates, 
car, room & board. 1-year. 
Oregon Nannies 343-3755. 

Asst. Manager position for University 
oriented apadment building. Good 
people and maintenance skills. Will 
train. Flexible work hours. For info 
call Duck's Village 485-7200. 

Child care for 22-month-old boy in 
our home 35-40 hrs/wk. Car and 

references required. Call 345-6764 
ALASKA EMPLOYMENT 

Earn to $3000-$6000/mo in fisher- 
ies, parks, resods. Airiare! Food/ 
Lodging! Get all the options. Call 
(919)918-7767 ext. A265. 

CRUISE SHIPS HIRING! 
Earn &2000+/mo. plus free worid 
travel. (Europe, Caribbean, etc.). No 
exp. necessary. Free Room/Board. 
(919)918-7767, ext. C265. 

HOME TYPISTS, PC users needed' 
$45,000 income potential. Call 1- 
800-513-4343 ext. B-9642 

TEACH ENGLISH IN EASTERN 
EUROPE. Prague, Budapest, or 
Krakow. Our materials uncover re- 
warding teaching oppodunities with 
great benefits. For info: (206) 971- 
3680 ext. K60695 (We are a re- 
search & publishing co.) 

TECHNOLOGY OF THE FUTURE 
Are you interested in a career in one 
of the fastest growing professional 
industries in the worid that creates 
over 50% of the millionaires in the 
US? Would you like to choose when, 
where & how much you work? If so, 
call (503)692-3684 for more info. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Sublet our furnished designer 
home on 10 acres. Grand piano, hot 
tub. Available Feb. 18-April 1. $900/ 
mo. References required. 998-3478. 

2+ bdrm house. Washer/dryer/freez- 
er. $695/mo. 543 W. 18th. Direct bus 
to-from UO. NO PETS. 344-3191. 
I-1 

2140 Harris St. 
Nice room 3 blocks to campus. 
$295 includes utilities, kitchen use. 
Lots of light. Laundry. No smoking, 
please. 

361 E. 14th 
2 bedroom apt. Laundry. $520. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appt. 

Please stop by our office for a 
FREE list of present and future 

vacancies. 

Spyglass Associates 
345 W. 10th Ave. 686-1130 

NEAR CAMPUS & SHOPPING 
4 bedroom house $800 

Call 343-9011. 

3 bedroom house, perfect shape. 
Laundry, dishwasher, ect. Available 
starling summer. $950/mo. 1242 E. 
19th. 484-9286. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

WiMxmmw FURNISHED 
Nice Studio. $375/mo. 

1 blk from campus. Available now' 
Call 344-2657. 

LARGE, CLEAN, 1 bedroom. 
1630 Ferry St. Laundry. Avail 4/1 

$425/mo. No pets. 741-0320. 

A large, clean, quiet 1 bedroom 
apartments 1 block to UO. Taking 
applications for spring. 484-4103. 

Take My Deposit! 2 bedroom apart- 
ment. 2 blks to uo! Available now! 
$650/mo. 686-0743-Ask to see #17. 

2 bedroom apartment, $610/mo. 
Fireplace, dishwasher, off-street 
parking. 2 blocks to campus. No 
pets. 484-9922. Available March 3rd. 

CO-ED HOUSE 
14th & Alder. $275/mo utils & cable 
included. Meals avail. 343-3579. 

CAMPUS APARTMENTS 
1 bdrm $450, 2 bdrms $550-$675 
Office: 325 E. 18th #6.343-8545. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
RIVERTOWNE 

597 Country Club Rd. 485-1422 
2 or 3 bedrooms starting at $595. 
Covered parking, on-site laundry, 
beautiful courtyard setting, tire- 
places, pool, close to everything. 

SPACIOUS 1 bdrm near 8th & Lin- 
coln. On-site laundry, parking, recy- 
cling. NO PETS. $385. 343-0937. 

601 Coburg Rd. 
THE HAMPTONS 

S565 Lease ending 7/11/97 nr 

S625 month to month 
2 bedroom, large carpeted units, 
private balconies/decks, on-site 

parking, on-site laundry facility. Cats 
allowed, water/sewage/garbage paid. 
Bus stop in front of the complex. Easy 
access to interstate and Springfield.. 

683-2271 
911 COUNTRY aUB RD„ SI! ITT 150 

430 E. 15th Ave. 
SUNDIAL QUADS 

$275 Lease ending 1/lim or 

$285 month to month 

Quad units, shared common 

areas kitchen/bathroom. On-site 
laundry facility, on-site parking. 

Water/sewagei'garbag<yhot water 
are paid. 

1683-2271 
911 COUNTRY CLUB RD., SUIT! 150 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

[220 APARTMENTS 

451 W. 13th 
Spacious 2 bedroom. Very clean! 
$565/mo $ 150 move in bonus! 

683-2271 
911 COUNTRY CLUB RD„ SUITE 150 

FIRTREE APARTMENTS 
1149 FERRY ST. 

2 bedroom Apts. 
Lease $550 M/M $575 
Walk/Bicycle to U of 0 

On-site Laundry, Security Gates. 

683-2271 
911 COUNTRY CLUB RD„ SUITE 150 

L 

Red Maples 
16th & Olive 

1 bdrm close to campus, $405/mo. 
Breakfast bar, private parking, 

laundry facility. QUIET!! 
Call now for your personal showing! 

683-2271 
L 911 COUNTOY CLUB RB., SUITE 150 

1 bdrm studio avail. March 1 st! Full 
kitchen and Bath. $350/mo. Close to 
campus. Call Erin 465-2198. 

1.5 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
Studio, on-site laundry, free water/ 

sewer/garbage. $375/mo. 687-7271 

One bedroom 
Apartment in older home. Lease 

through 8/31/97. $475 ind most utils 
VANGUARD 683-9044 

15th and Olive 95 W. 15th Ave. 
484-5633. lofts $445/mo. 

Sparkling clean, covered parking. 
On-site laundry & manager. 

AVAILABLE NOW! 
♦ 2 bedroom 2515 Frontier. 

Dishwasher, covered parking $550 

♦ 2 bedroom 737 E. 16th. $550 
All utilities paid. 

Von Klein Property Management 
1301 Ferry 485-7776 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Country quiet in the city 
Two bdrm apts avail. Many ameni- 
ties plus private decks, views, pool, 
tennis court, playground and more. 
1710 Northview Blvd. (right past 25th 
and Chambers) 

ONE BLOCK FROM CAMPUS 
2 bdrm $650/mo. Pets ok. Avail 3/30. 
Call Steph or Holly 984-1460. 

Basement apt tor rent, available 
now. $575/mo. Returnable deposit. 
New carpet, bright rooms, washer/ 
dryer. 1242 E. 19th. 484-9286. 

I220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

225 QUADS 
Location, location, location! Duck 
into a Quad! Private bath: $310. 
Shared bath: $275-$290. 344-2657, 
344-2816, 465-9077. 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room tor rent in 3 bdrm apt. 

Less than a block from campus. 
All utilities paid $275. 

Call 461-0199 or 607-1259. 

Room avail in 2 bdrm apt. Furnished. 
Duck's Village. Pool, rec center, 
parking, close to bus line. 345-8631. 

Sunny room in 6 bdrm house. 3 
blks from campus. $310/mo + utils. + 

deposit. Call 431-3813. 

Female roommate preferred to 
share 4 bdrm 1 block to DO. $315/ 
mo. + utilities. Academically inclined, 
yet socially well-versed household. 
Call 683-1772 for showing. 

2 rooms available in 8 bdrm, 
2 bath house. Starting at $225. 

VANGUARD 683-9044 

Furnished room in private home. 
Cable TV, kitchen, laundry and utili- 
ties included. $350/mo. 485-4158. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
CAMPUS DUPLEX 

Large upstairs, 2 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath. 
Townhouse style duplex, excellent 
condition, laundry. NO DOGS. Some 
utilities paid. $695 1 st/last/dpst. 954- 
3840 days, 683-1610 eves/wknds. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share charming 2 bdrm duplex in S. 
Hills. On busline. W/D. Avail Fob 1. 
No drinking/drugs/pets. $297.50/ 
mo.+ $125 dep, 1/2 utils. 342-7243. 

Roommate to share 4 bdrm apt with 
3 men. Beautiful view. $234/mo. 
Available April 1.302-9196. 

Female needed to share 3 bdrm apt 
at Ducks Village. Move in ASAP! Feb. 
Paid. Reduced rent. 3384985. 

Female to share 2-bed, 2-bath 
Chase Village apartment. Grad & Inti 
students ok! Pool, spa, weight room. 
On bus line. $350/obo. 344-8056. 

Share 3 bdrm apt. 597 Country Club 
Rd. Quality neighborhood. $250/mo. 
utils/phone/cable included. Refer- 
ences. Avail 3/1.342-9522 (pager). 

2 male roommates. Fully furnished 4 
bdrm/3 bath apt. Lg bdrms, spacious 
kitchen & livingrm. Sociable Ducks 
Village atmosphere Jay 334-5140. 

Roommate wanted to share 3 
bdrm house. W/D, Dishwasher, 
Yard, Lg. basement. 2 blks to cam- 
pus. $300 + deposit. 1310 E. 20th. 
343-9208. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

No Quiet At Your Place? Can't Study? 
Want Quality And Quiet? 

lHsit FOREST VILLAGE? 
J7 APARTMENTS 

2 bedroom, 1 'A bath $575 & $590 
SE Eugene • Bus to campus • Lots of amenities • 687-1318 

PAIR-A-DICE 
Apartments 

640 E. 15th Avenue 

Brand New Campus Apartments 
Available January, 1997 
• One Bedroom, One Bath 
• Two Bedroom, Two Bath 

• Fully Applianced 
• Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
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